Time
7:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

NO SERVICE
1:30-5 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

Monday Tuesday

No Activities.
Church is Usually Closed
On Mondays and Tuesdays.

Arabic Liturgy

No Activities

Thursday

No Activities,
Church is Usually Closed
On Thursdays.

Friday

No Activities

English Liturgy

English Liturgy

No Activities

Sunday School

Activities And
Advance Hymns Class

St. Stephen
Hymns Classes

Verspers Praises
And
Raising of Incense

Midnight Prayers
And Praises

No Activities




